

Trailer Body Fittings

Data Sheet Issue 00/01

Technical Data

Bolts, Chains and Hooks

Key	Description	Code
1	3/8" Bolt, spring loaded (plated)	121C
2	1/2" Bolt, spring loaded (plated)	121A
3	5/8" Bolt, spring loaded (plated)	121 B
4	Flat forged cotter & chain	13
5	Rope hook, bolt on, 1/2" thick	203
6	Tilt hook, bolt on, self colour	204
7	Lug, for flat cotter (weld on)	205
8	Rope hook, bolt on, 3/8" thick	313
9	Drop chain for side /tailgate	315
10	Antiluce fastener round neck 1/2"	3232
11	Pain Baby antiluce 5/16" zinc plated	3274
12	Antiluce screwed 12mm x 5/16"	3275
13	Baby antiluce 3/4" threaded	3285/001
14	Baby antiluce 1 1/2" threaded	3274/A

Corner Posts and Sockets

Key	Description	Code
1	Corner pillar, self colour L.D. 18" high	110
2	Socket for corner pillar L.D. unhanded	110S
3	Corner pillar self colour, H.D. 18" high	1145
4	Socket for corner pillar H.D.(L/H)	114L
5	Socket for corner pillar H.D. (R/H)	114R

Pins, Hinges and R-Clips

Key	Description	Code
1	Swept Hinge, (L/H), 1 1/4" x 1/4" x 18"	119C
2	Swept Hinge, (R/H), 1 1/4" x 1/4" x 18"	119D
3	Hinge, weld-on, 1/2"*	207
4	Hinge, weld-on, 1 1/2" x 1/2" x 1 1/2"	206
5	Small Hinge, bolt on, plated 1 1/2" x 1/4" x 1 3/4"	120
6	Straight Hinge, 1 1/4" x 1/4", 6"	1206
7	Straight Hinge, 1 1/4" x 3/4", 6" H/D	1206A
8	Straight Hinge, 1 1/4" x 1/4", 18"	120C
9	Straight Hinge, 1 1/4" x 1/4", 20"	120D
10	R Clip, 2mm, sold in pack of 10	402
11	R Clip, 3mm, sold in pack of 10	403
12	R Clip, 4mm, sold in pack of 10	404
13	R Clip, 5mm, sold in pack of 10	405
14	R Clip, 6mm, sold in pack of 10	406
15	R Clip, 7mm, sold in pack of 10	407
16	Gudgeon, bolt-on, light forging, 1/2" pin	201
17	Gudgeon, weld-on, light forging, 1/2" pin	202
18	Gudgeon, weld on, H/D forging, 3/4" pin	201A
19	Hinge ass. c/w bolts, plated, 5/8" pin	300
20	Gudgeon, weld-on, heavy forging 5/8" pin c/w spacers/bolts	209A
21	Eye plate for side tailgate, 1 3/16" x 3 1/16" x 2 3/4"	841
22	Eye plate for side tailgate, 2" x 1 1/4" x 3 1/2"	840
23	Eye Plate for side tailgate, 2 1/4" x 1 1/4" x 5"	125B
24	Eye Plate for side tailgate, 2 1/4" x 1 1/4" x 9"	124

* Two types supplied depending on stock availability

Tailgate Fittings

Key	Description	Code
1A	12" ramp spring/plate/channel and 2 collars-L/H or R/H*	128
1	12" ramp spring L/H	128A
2	12" ramp spring R/H	128B
3	Collars for ramp spring	128C
4	Plate for ramp spring	128D
5	Channel for ramp spring	128E
6	Locking bar tab for tailgate 3/4" bore	303
7	Eyebolt weld on 3/4" bore	307
8	Ramp fastener set	304
9	Tailboard lug weld on 3/4" bore	305
10	Forket, weld on for tailgate 3/4" bore	308
11	Round cotter & chain length 4" x 3/8" diameter	310
12	Tailboard retaining bracket 20mm	3987
13	Pins & chain for retaining bracket zinc plated	3987/1

* 1A consists of 1 off no. 1 (L/H) and 2 (R/H), 4 off no. 3, 2 off no. 4 and 2 off no. 5

Peak Trailers Limited reserve the right to alter prices and specifications in line with costs and material availability.



Peak Trailers Limited
 Waterloo Industrial Estate, Waterloo Road, Bidford-on-Avon, Warwickshire, B50 4JH
 Telephone: 01789 778041 Facsimile: 01789 490331 IDD: 44 789
 e-mail: sales@peaktrailers.com Website: www.peaktrailers.com

